
 2017 / 1 / 28   :     

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

OPEN-R Entry :2    Start :1
1 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝμ雨宮RX-8 MSV / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'01.689 2 / 2 168.251

19 ｽｰﾊﾟｰｷﾗｷﾗ号 MSV / MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1
1 2 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 F255/40R18 R295/35R18 1'01.527 7 / 22 170.428

OPEN-S Entry :2    Start :2
1 3 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35R18 1'03.795 11 / 13 164.409
2 8 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35R18 1'03.863 5 / 8 0.068 159.480

Expert Entry :11    Start :10
1 7 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'03.391 3 / 8 165.062
2 12 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3 / MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 255/40R18 1'04.087 17 / 19 0.696 160.666
3 5 RTEkero MSV / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.142 5 / 11 0.751 160.499
4 6 RTEれじ TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.437 4 / 13 1.046 165.848
5 22 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS / MC後III型 YH A052 255/40R18 1'04.757 12 / 17 1.366 160.547
6 18 ぱらら TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'05.285 22 / 31 1.894 160.119
7 14 L.E.D TYPE-S / MC後III型 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'05.304 3 / 24 1.913 159.811
8 15 BRYU TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'05.645 4 / 20 2.254 156.886
9 20 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.790 6 / 15 2.399 158.381
10 23 VOMIT@伊藤商会RX‐8 TYPE-RS / MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.449 25 / 25 3.058 160.834

16 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17

TireLimit Entry :8    Start :8
1 11 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'05.446 6 / 6 158.964
2 24 NRM J2 TYPE-RS / MC後III型 NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'05.700 16 / 34 0.254 160.237
3 17 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS / MC後III型 ZT Gredge 07RS 265/35R18 1'06.549 16 / 33 1.103 157.918
4 26 fu.ta. MSV / MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge 07RS 265/35R18 1'07.605 19 / 25 2.159 157.687
5 38 ゆｰ TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) ATR  ATR-K SPORT 265/35R18 1'07.616 8 / 32 2.170 157.411
6 21 ben.@八屋 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge 07RS 265/35R18 1'07.823 10 / 17 2.377 155.642
7 45 きゅｰ TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 225/45R18 1'09.715 30 / 30 4.269 150.250
8 10 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS / MC後III型 ZT Gredge 07RS 265/35R18 1'13.442 3 / 3 7.996 147.019

More Entry :12    Start :12
1 36 ikuji- TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.819 19 / 26 159.128
2 29 とっ様 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'07.191 11 / 27 1.372 159.929
3 25 じょお TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'07.587 14 / 35 1.768 159.034
4 27 ｴｲﾄﾏﾝｽﾞｰ TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'07.812 16 / 34 1.993 153.387
5 31 alive1967 TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge 07RS 265/35R18 1'08.498 7 / 28 2.679 153.322
6 37 ‥YAGI @ 夜遊組 TYPE-RS / MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'08.968 22 / 22 3.149 154.330
7 28 あきやまそう TYPE-RS / MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'09.150 24 / 35 3.331 155.083
8 40 fuji TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE002 225/45R18 1'09.236 9 / 32 3.417 154.950
9 44 ﾏｯｸｲｰﾝ TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'09.700 24 / 34 3.881 155.620
10 32 こすけ★おむすび会 MSV / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.778 20 / 22 3.959 154.950
11 47 ちゃんてら TYPE-RS / MC後III型 BS RE-11A 245/40R18 1'12.817 31 / 32 6.998 153.387
12 33 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS / MC後III型 BS RE-71R 245/40R18 1'27.796 2 / 2 21.977 147.581

Light Entry :5    Start :5
1 30 SHOH1 TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'08.967 9 / 12 153.213
2 39 hase3p TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 225/45R18 1'09.518 19 / 32 0.551 155.777
3 46 きちがいﾎﾞｰｲ TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 235/45/17 1'11.755 16 / 19 2.788 154.440
4 41 なつき TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge 07RR 235/40R18 1'12.516 16 / 32 3.549 149.979
5 34 谷田部工房@夜遊組 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08R 235/45R17 1'28.293 2 / 2 19.326 124.181

AT Entry :2    Start :1
1 35 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'10.252 7 / 30 150.859

43 さんでい TYPE-E 6AT / MC後III型 DL β02 235/40R18
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



 2017 / 1 / 28   :     

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 2 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 F255/40R18 R295/35R18 1'01.527 7 / 22 170.428
2 1 OPEN-R 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝμ雨宮RX-8 MSV / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'01.689 2 / 2 0.162 168.251
3 7 Expert 1 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'03.391 3 / 8 1.864 165.062
4 3 OPEN-S 1 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35R18 1'03.795 11 / 13 2.268 164.409
5 8 OPEN-S 2 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35R18 1'03.863 5 / 8 2.336 159.480
6 12 Expert 2 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3 / MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 255/40R18 1'04.087 17 / 19 2.560 160.666
7 5 Expert 3 RTEkero MSV / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.142 5 / 11 2.615 160.499
8 6 Expert 4 RTEれじ TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.437 4 / 13 2.910 165.848
9 22 Expert 5 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS / MC後III型 YH A052 255/40R18 1'04.757 12 / 17 3.230 160.547
10 18 Expert 6 ぱらら TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'05.285 22 / 31 3.758 160.119
11 14 Expert 7 L.E.D TYPE-S / MC後III型 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'05.304 3 / 24 3.777 159.811
12 11 TireLimi 1 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'05.446 6 / 6 3.919 158.964
13 15 Expert 8 BRYU TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'05.645 4 / 20 4.118 156.886
14 24 TireLimi 2 NRM J2 TYPE-RS / MC後III型 NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'05.700 16 / 34 4.173 160.237
15 20 Expert 9 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.790 6 / 15 4.263 158.381
16 36 More 1 ikuji- TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.819 19 / 26 4.292 159.128
17 23 Expert 10 VOMIT@伊藤商会RX‐8 TYPE-RS / MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.449 25 / 25 4.922 160.834
18 17 TireLimi 3 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS / MC後III型 ZT Gredge 07RS 265/35R18 1'06.549 16 / 33 5.022 157.918
19 29 More 2 とっ様 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'07.191 11 / 27 5.664 159.929
20 25 More 3 じょお TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'07.587 14 / 35 6.060 159.034
21 26 TireLimi 4 fu.ta. MSV / MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge 07RS 265/35R18 1'07.605 19 / 25 6.078 157.687
22 38 TireLimi 5 ゆｰ TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) ATR  ATR-K SPORT 265/35R18 1'07.616 8 / 32 6.089 157.411
23 27 More 4 ｴｲﾄﾏﾝｽﾞｰ TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'07.812 16 / 34 6.285 153.387
24 21 TireLimi 6 ben.@八屋 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge 07RS 265/35R18 1'07.823 10 / 17 6.296 155.642
25 31 More 5 alive1967 TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge 07RS 265/35R18 1'08.498 7 / 28 6.971 153.322
26 30 Light 1 SHOH1 TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'08.967 9 / 12 7.440 153.213
27 37 More 6 ‥YAGI @ 夜遊組 TYPE-RS / MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'08.968 22 / 22 7.441 154.330
28 28 More 7 あきやまそう TYPE-RS / MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'09.150 24 / 35 7.623 155.083
29 40 More 8 fuji TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE002 225/45R18 1'09.236 9 / 32 7.709 154.950
30 39 Light 2 hase3p TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 225/45R18 1'09.518 19 / 32 7.991 155.777
31 44 More 9 ﾏｯｸｲｰﾝ TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'09.700 24 / 34 8.173 155.620
32 45 TireLimi 7 きゅｰ TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 225/45R18 1'09.715 30 / 30 8.188 150.250
33 32 More 10 こすけ★おむすび会 MSV / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'09.778 20 / 22 8.251 154.950
34 35 AT 1 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT / MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'10.252 7 / 30 8.725 150.859
35 46 Light 3 きちがいﾎﾞｰｲ TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 235/45/17 1'11.755 16 / 19 10.228 154.440
36 41 Light 4 なつき TYPE-S / MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge 07RR 235/40R18 1'12.516 16 / 32 10.989 149.979
37 47 More 11 ちゃんてら TYPE-RS / MC後III型 BS RE-11A 245/40R18 1'12.817 31 / 32 11.290 153.387
38 10 TireLimi 8 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS / MC後III型 ZT Gredge 07RS 265/35R18 1'13.442 3 / 3 11.915 147.019
39 33 More 12 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS / MC後III型 BS RE-71R 245/40R18 1'27.796 2 / 2 26.269 147.581
40 34 Light 5 谷田部工房@夜遊組 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08R 235/45R17 1'28.293 2 / 2 26.766 124.181

Entry :43    Start :40
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


